COMMUNITY

AL AWEER ONE

AL AWEER TWO

LEHBAB/RAWIYAH/MURG/

HATTA

AL LISELLI/AL FEGEH/NAZ

Total Of RURAL
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TOTAL
212
330
728
1,571

261

3,102
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BUILDINGS BY TYPE & COMMUNITY (RURAL) - EMIRATE OF DUBAI
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Others Ind. Building | Public Building Arabic House Investment Villa = Private Villa Multi-storey R. bldg| Multi-storey bldg
80 0 21 3 0 52 0 0
2 1 51 43 0 157 0 0
54 0 39 64 0 203 0 0
265 4 56 460 0 596 0 12
17 0 25 12 15 127 0 1
418 5 192 582 15 1,135 0 13
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One storey bldg
56
76
368
178
64
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